03-29-95A09:46 RCVD

	e ••• a	ΛΕΑΝΓΑΛΝ	
STATEMENTS O	F CONTINUATION, RELEASE Real Proper	OF OREGON , ASSIGNMENTS, TERM rty - <i>Form UCC-3A</i> TY FILING OFFICER USI	INATIONS AND AMENDMENT
STATEMENT is present	ed to the county filing officer pu	IT FILING OFFICER USI	
Debtor Name(s):	2A. Secured Party	Name(s):	4A. Assignee of Secured Party (if any):
TIMM BURR INC	SOUTH VA	LLEY STATE BANK	
Debtor Mailing Address(es):	2B. Address of Sec	cured Party from which security	4B. Address of Assignse;
325 MAIN ST SUITE KLAMATH FALLS OR 9	#203 information is a	obtainable:	
KLARATH FALLS OK 9		5210 LLEY STATE BANK	
statement refers to original F	Financing Statement number: <u>VOL</u>	MQ4 DC 20046	
🛶 - China C		영양은 성공에는 물건 것이 많이 했다.	
			ng statement bearing the file number shown above
ASSIGNMENT 8	he Secured Party assigns to the Assign tatement bearing the file number shown	nee whose name and address is n above in the following property	shown, Secured Party's rights under the financing
The second se	he original financing statement bearing		
	Effective only if sub	mitted within six months prior to a	avairation data
•	Dilowing: (describe below). Choose one ERMINATE DEBT.	: Flelease of all collater	number shown above, the Secured Party releases ralPartial release - RELEASE DOES NOT
	inancing statement bearing the file num	nber shown above is amended a	s described below:
oon, photographic or other repr	oduction of this form, financing stateme	nt or socurity agreement serves	as a financing statement under ORS Chapter 79
	hos		
lina TYI tis	NIN		
Tina Tri tis	<u>Xu</u>		
Secured Party signature(s EASE TYPE THIS FORM. the space provided for any item) INS	STRUCTIONS (e) should be continued on addit	Debtor signature(s) ional sheets. Only one copy of such additional
Secured Party signature(s LEASE TYPE THIS FORM. the space provided for any item neets need to be presented to th nis form (UCC-3A) should be re tate. Send the Original to the c fter the recording process is cor	n(s) on this form is inadequate, the item he county filing officer. DO NOT STAPL corded with the county filing officers who ounty filing officer. mpleted the county filing officer will retu	(e) should be continued on addit LE OR TAPE ANYTHING TO TH to record real estate mortgages. In the documen to the party ind	ional sheets. Only one copy of such additional IIS FORM. This form cannot be filed with the Secretary o
Secured Party signature(s LEASE TYPE THIS FORM. the space provided for any item teets need to be presented to the his form (UCC-3A) should be re- tate. Send the Original to the c for the recording process is cor the RECORDING FEE must acc	in(s) on this form is inadequate, the item he county filing officer. DO NOT STAPL corded with the county filing officers wh county filing officer. mpleted the county filing officer will retu	(e) should be continued on addit LE OR TAPE ANYTHING TO TH to record real estate mortgages. In the documen to the party ind	ional sheets. Only one copy of such additional IIS FORM. This form cannot be filed with the Secretary o
Secured Party signature(s LEASE TYPE THIS FORM. the space provided for any item teets need to be presented to the his form (UCC-3A) should be re- tate. Send the Original to the c ter the recording process is cor te RECORDING FEE must acc	in(s) on this form is inadequate, the item he county filing officer. DO NOT STAPL corded with the county filing officers wh county filing officer. mpleted the county filing officer will retu	(e) should be continued on addit LE OR TAPE ANYTHING TO TH to record real estate mortgages. In the documen to the party ind	ional sheets. Only one copy of such additional IIS FORM. This form cannot be filed with the Secretary o
Secured Party signature(s EASE TYPE THIS FORM. the space provided for any item eets need to be presented to the is form (UCC-3A) should be re- ate. Send the Original to the c ter the recording process is cor- ter the recording process is cor- te RECORDING FEE must acc a sure that the financing statem	(s) on this form is inadequate, the item ne county filing officer. DO NOT STAPL corded with the county filing officers wh county filing officer. mpleted the county filing officer will retu company the document. The fee is \$5 p tent has been property signed.	(e) should be continued on addit LE OR TAPE ANYTHING TO TH to record real estate mortgages. In the document to the party ind per page.	ional sheets. Only one copy of such additional IIS FORM. This form cannot be filed with the Secretary o icated.
Secured Party signature(s EASE TYPE THIS FORM. the space provided for any item eets need to be presented to the his form (UCC-3A) should be re- tate. Send the Original to the c ter the recording process is con- ter the recording process is con-	(s) on this form is inadequate, the item ne county filing officer. DO NOT STAPI corded with the county filing officers wh county filing officer. mpleted the county filing officer will retu company the document. The fee is \$5 p tent has been property signed.	(e) should be continued on addit LE OR TAPE ANYTHING TO THe no record real estate mortgages. In the document to the party indi- per page. Recording Party c	ional sheets. Only one copy of such additional IIS FORM. This form cannot be filed with the Secretary o icated.
Secured Party signature(s EASE TYPE THIS FORM. the space provided for any item eets need to be presented to the his form (UCC-3A) should be re- tate. Send the Original to the c ter the recording process is cor ter the recording process is cor te RECORDING FEE must acc te sure that the financing statem	(s) on this form is inadequate, the item ne county filing officer. DO NOT STAPI corded with the county filing officers wh county filing officer. mpleted the county filing officer will retu company the document. The fee is \$5 p tent has been property signed.	(e) should be continued on addit LE OR TAPE ANYTHING TO THe no record real estate mortgages. In the document to the party indi- per page. Recording Party c	ional sheets. Only one copy of such additional IIS FORM. This form cannot be filed with the Secretary o icated.
Secured Party signature(s EASE TYPE THIS FORM. the space provided for any item eets need to be presented to the his form (UCC-3A) should be re- tate. Send the Original to the c ter the recording process is cor te RECORDING FEE must acc the sure that the financing statem Return to SOUTH VALLEY STA	i) INS (s) on this form is inadequate, the item he county filing officer. DO NOT STAPL corded with the county filing officers wh county filing officer. mpleted the county filing officer will retu company the document. The fee is \$5 p tent has been property signed. company the document. The fee is \$5 p tent has been property signed. company the document of the fee is \$5 p tent has been property signed. company the document of the fee is \$5 p tent has been property signed. company the document of the fee is \$5 p tent has been property signed. company the document of the fee is \$5 p tent has been property signed. company the document of the fee is \$5 p tent has been property signed.	(e) should be continued on addit LE OR TAPE ANYTHING TO THe no record real estate mortgages. In the document to the party indi- per page. Recording Party c	ional sheets. Only one copy of such additional IIS FORM. This form cannot be filed with the Secretary o icated.
Secured Party signature(s EASE TYPE THIS FORM. the space provided for any item eets need to be presented to the his form (UCC-3A) should be re- tate. Send the Original to the c ter the recording process is cor- ter the recording process is cor- te RECORDING FEE must acc a sure that the financing statem Return to SOUTH VALLEY STA' P O BOX 5210	i) INS (s) on this form is inadequate, the item he county filing officer. DO NOT STAPL corded with the county filing officers wh county filing officer. mpleted the county filing officer will retu company the document. The fee is \$5 p tent has been property signed. company the document. The fee is \$5 p tent has been property signed. company the document. The fee is \$5 p tent has been property signed. company the document. The fee is \$5 p tent has been property signed. company the document. The fee is \$5 p tent has been property signed. company the document. The fee is \$5 p tent has been property signed. company the document fill the fee is \$5 p tent has been property signed.	(e) should be continued on addit LE OR TAPE ANYTHING TO THe no record real estate mortgages. In the document to the party indi- per page. Recording Party c	ional sheets. Only one copy of such additional IIS FORM. This form cannot be filed with the Secretary o icated.
Secured Party signature(s EASE TYPE THIS FORM. the space provided for any item eets need to be presented to the is form (UCC-3A) should be re- ate. Send the Original to the c there the recording process is con- tered the record the recording process is con- tered the recording proc	i) INS (s) on this form is inadequate, the item he county filing officer. DO NOT STAPL corded with the county filing officers wh county filing officer. mpleted the county filing officer will retu company the document. The fee is \$5 p tent has been property signed. company the document. The fee is \$5 p tent has been property signed. company the document. The fee is \$5 p tent has been property signed. company the document. The fee is \$5 p tent has been property signed. company the document. The fee is \$5 p tent has been property signed. company the document. The fee is \$5 p tent has been property signed. company the document fill the fee is \$5 p tent has been property signed.	(e) should be continued on addit LE OR TAPE ANYTHING TO THe no record real estate mortgages. In the document to the party indi- per page. Recording Party c	ional sheets. Only one copy of such additional IIS FORM. This form cannot be filed with the Secretary o icated.
Secured Party signature(s EASE TYPE THIS FORM. the space provided for any item eets need to be presented to the his form (UCC-3A) should be re- tate. Send the Original to the c ter the recording process is con- ter the recording process is con-	(s) on this form is inadequate, the item the county filing officer. DO NOT STAPL corded with the county filing officers who ounty filing officer. mpleted the county filing officer will retur company the document. The fee is \$5 p tent has been property signed. (name and address) TE BANK 97601	(e) should be continued on addit LE OR TAPE ANYTHING TO THe no record real estate mortgages. In the document to the party indi- per page. Recording Party c	ional sheets. Only one copy of such additional IIS FORM. This form cannot be filed with the Secretary o icated.
Secured Party signature(s EASE TYPE THIS FORM. the space provided for any item eets need to be presented to the his form (UCC-3A) should be re- rate. Send the Original to the c ter the recording process is cor- ter the recording process is cor- te RECORDING FEE must acc be sure that the financing statem Return to SOUTH VALLEY STA' P O BOX 5210 KLAMATH FALLS OR Please do not ty	(s) on this form is inadequate, the item the county filing officer. DO NOT STAPL corded with the county filing officers who ounty filing officer. mpleted the county filing officer will retur company the document. The fee is \$5 p tent has been property signed. (name and address) TE BANK 97601	(e) should be continued on addit LE OR TAPE ANYTHING TO THe no record real estate mortgages. In the document to the party indi- per page. Recording Party c	ional sheets. Only one copy of such additional IIS FORM. This form cannot be filed with the Secretary o icated.
Secured Party signature(s EASE TYPE THIS FORM. the space provided for any item leets need to be presented to the tis form (UCC-3A) should be re- late. Send the Original to the c ter the recording process is cor- ter the record process is cor- ter the record at request o- state for record at request o-	(s) on this form is inadequate, the item he county filing officer. DO NOT STAPI corded with the county filing officers wh oounty filing officer. mpleted the county filing officer will retur company the document. The fee is \$5 p tent has been properly signed. (name and address) TE BANK 97601 Pe outside of bracketed area. JNTY OF KLAMATH : ss. f South_Valle	(e) should be continued on addit LE OR TAPE ANYTHING TO TH- no record real estate mortgages. In the document, to the party indi- per page. Recording Party c Recording Party te	ional sheets. Only one copy of such additional IIS FORM. This form cannot be filed with the Socretary of icated. ontact name:
Secured Party signature(s EASE TYPE THIS FORM. the space provided for any item leets need to be presented to the this form (UCC-3A) should be re- tate. Send the Original to the c ter the recording process is cor- ter the recording process is cor- te RECORDING FEE must acc a sure that the financing statem Return to SOUTH VALLEY STAY P O BOX 5210 KLAMATH FALLS OR Please do not ty STATE OF OREGON: COU Filed for record at request o of	(s) on this form is inadequate, the item ne county filing officer. DO NOT STAPI corded with the county filing officers whounty filing officer. mpleted the county filing officer will reture company the document. The fee is \$5 p tent has been property signed. (name and address) TE BANK 97601 pe outside of bracketed area. JNTY OF KLAMATH : ss. f South_Valle 925 at9:46	(e) should be continued on addit LE OR TAPE ANYTHING TO TH- no record real estate mortgages. In the document to the party indi- per page. Recording Party of Recording Party to State Bank 	ional sheets. Only one copy of such additional IIS FORM. This form cannot be filed with the Secretary of icated. ontact name:
Secured Party signature(s EASE TYPE THIS FORM. the space provided for any item leets need to be presented to the this form (UCC-3A) should be re- tate. Send the Original to the c ter the recording process is cor- ter the recording process is cor- te RECORDING FEE must acc a sure that the financing statem Return to SOUTH VALLEY STAY P O BOX 5210 KLAMATH FALLS OR Please do not ty STATE OF OREGON: COU Filed for record at request o of	(s) on this form is inadequate, the item he county filing officer. DO NOT STAPI corded with the county filing officers wh oounty filing officer. mpleted the county filing officer will retur company the document. The fee is \$5 p tent has been properly signed. (name and address) TE BANK 97601 Pe outside of bracketed area. JNTY OF KLAMATH : ss. f South_Valle	(e) should be continued on addit LE OR TAPE ANYTHING TO TH- no record real estate mortgages. In the document to the party indi- per page. Recording Party to Recording Party to <u>ey State Bank</u> <u>o' Ciock A M., ar</u> on Page <u>Be</u>	ional sheets. Only one copy of such additional IIS FORM. This form cannot be filed with the Secretary of icated. ontact name:
Secured Party signature(s LEASE TYPE THIS FORM. the space provided for any item neets need to be presented to the his form (UCC-3A) should be re- tate. Send the Original to the c there the recording process is cor- the RECORDING FEE must acc a sure that the financing statem Return to SOUTH VALLEY STAY P O BOX 5210 KLAMATH FALLS OR Please do not ty STATE OF OREGON: COU Filed for record at request o of	(s) on this form is inadequate, the item ne county filing officer. DO NOT STAPI corded with the county filing officers whounty filing officer. mpleted the county filing officer will reture company the document. The fee is \$5 p tent has been property signed. (name and address) TE BANK 97601 pe outside of bracketed area. JNTY OF KLAMATH : ss. f South_Valle 925 at9:46	(e) should be continued on addit LE OR TAPE ANYTHING TO TH- no record real estate mortgages. In the document to the party indi- per page. Recording Party to Recording Party to <u>ey State Bank</u> <u>o' Ciock A M., ar</u> on Page <u>Be</u>	ional sheets. Only one copy of such additional IIS FORM. This form cannot be filed with the Secretary of icated. ontact name:
Secured Party signature(s LEASE TYPE THIS FORM. the space provided for any item neets need to be presented to th nis form (UCC-3A) should be re tate. Send the Original to the c fter the recording process is cor ne RECORDING FEE must acc e sure that the financing statem Return to SOUTH VALLEY STA' P O BOX 5210 KLAMATH FALLS OR Please do not ty STATE OF OREGON: COL Filed for record at request o ofMarch	(s) on this form is inadequate, the item ne county filing officer. DO NOT STAPI corded with the county filing officers whounty filing officer. mpleted the county filing officer will reture company the document. The fee is \$5 p tent has been property signed. (name and address) TE BANK 97601 pe outside of bracketed area. JNTY OF KLAMATH : ss. f South_Valle 925 at9:46	(e) should be continued on addit LE OR TAPE ANYTHING TO TH- no record real estate mortgages. In the document to the party indi- per page. Recording Party to Recording Party to <u>ey State Bank</u> <u>o' Ciock A M., ar</u> on Page <u>Be</u>	ional sheets. Only one copy of such additional IIS FORM. This form cannot be filed with the Secretary of icated. ontact name:
Secured Party signature(s LEASE TYPE THIS FORM. the space provided for any item neets need to be presented to th nis form (UCC-3A) should be re tate. Send the Original to the c fter the recording process is cor he RECORDING FEE must acc e sure that the financing statem Return tc SOUTH VALLEY STA' P O BOX 5210 KLAMATH FALLS OR Please do not ty STATE OF OREGON: COL Filed for record at request o of	(s) on this form is inadequate, the item ne county filing officer. DO NOT STAPI corded with the county filing officers whounty filing officer. mpleted the county filing officer will reture company the document. The fee is \$5 p tent has been property signed. (name and address) TE BANK 97601 pe outside of bracketed area. JNTY OF KLAMATH : ss. f South_Valle 925 at9:46	(e) should be continued on addit LE OR TAPE ANYTHING TO TH- no record real estate mortgages. In the document to the party indi- per page. Recording Party to Recording Party to <u>ey State Bank</u> <u>o' Ciock A M., ar</u> on Page <u>Be</u>	ional sheets. Only one copy of such additional IIS FORM. This form cannot be filed with the Secretary of icated. ontact name: